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Shareholding Pattern

Scrip Code : 531911 Quarter Ending:  Sep-19
Summary statement holding of specified securities
Particulars Yes / No

Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares? No
Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities ? No
Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants ? No
Whether the Listed Entity has any shares against which depository receipts are issued ? No
Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in? No
Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or otherwise encumbered? No
Whether company has equity shares with differential voting rights? No

No. Of Fully Paid

Shareholding as a %
of total No. of Shares

No. of

Total as a% of

Number of Equity

No. of . Total No. of | CALCULATED as oer . . Shares held in
Category of Shareholder | o, - eholders |UP eq:t):dShares Shares |SCRR, 1957)As a % of iv.otr:?g TOtRa,.I \:::tlng dematerializaed
e (A+B+C2) Ights lghts form

(A) Promoter and
Promoter Group 25 20,00,020 20,00,020 73.22 20,00,020 73.22 20,00,020
(B) Public 163 7,31,600 7,31,600 26.78 7,31,600 26.78 503,700
(C1) Shares Underlying
DRS 0.00 0.00
(C2) Shares held by 0.00 0.00

Employed Trust




(C) Non Promoters- 0.00 0.00
Non Public

Grand Total 188 27,31,620 27,31,620 100.00 27,31,620 100.00

Note : C=C1+C2
Grand Total=A+B+C

Click here for "Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group"

Click here for Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder

Click here for Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder

Click here for Company Remarks

Click here for Details of Disclosure by Trading Members (TM) holding 1% or more of the Total No. of Shares.

2,503,720



Statement showing shareholding pattern of the PROMOTER and Promoter Group

Share Holding as a

No. of Equity

No. of | No. of Fully Paid Total Nos % of total no. of Shares held in
Category of Share Holder Share |up equity Shares Shares Helld shares (Calculated dematerialized
Holders held as per SCRR, form
1957)As a % of °

A) Indian 0.00
Individuals/Hindu
Undivided Family 25 20,00,020 20,00,020 73.22 20,00,020
Kantaben Jayantilal Patel 1 2,04,000 2,04,000 7.47 2,04,000
Manoj Harsukhlal Shah 1 1,49,600 1,49,600 5.48 1,49,600
Jayesh Kishorbhai Patel 1 1,43,000 1,43,000 5.23 1,43,000
Hemali Sudhir Patel 1 1,39,500 1,39,500 5.1 1,39,500
Jitendra Harsukhlal Shah 1 1,39,410 1,39,410 5.1 1,39,410
Ashvin Harsukhlal Shah 1 1,22,750 1,22,750 4.49 1,22,750
Sanjay Jayantilal Patel 1 1,11,250 1,11,250 4.07 1,11,250
Malaben Rajnikant Sadaria 1 1,08,000 1,08,000 3.95 1,08,000
Gangajibhai Jerambhai Patel 1 1,03,000 1,03,000 3.77 1,03,000
Ritaben Chandrakant Sadaria 1 89,000 89,000 3.26 89,000
Suketa Sanjay Patel 1 84,750 84,750 3.1 84,750
Nayanaben Ashwinkumar Shah 1 74,750 74,750 2.74 74,750




Harshaben Manharbhai Sadaria
Nathabhai Jerambhai Sadaria
Sudhir Jayantilal Patel

Tanuj Nanalal Kalavadia

Paresh Nathabhai Sadaria
Kalpanaben Jitendra Shah
Mausami Paresh Sadaria

Nalini Manojkumar Shah
Devkuvarben Nathabhai Sadaria
Sadaria Manharkumar Nathalal
Jitendra Harsukhlal Shah-Huf
Manojkumar Harsukhlal Shah-Huf

Jay Ashwinbhai Shah

Sub Total A1

A2) Foreign

A=A1+A2

25

25

70,500
65,010
60,500
57,000
55,500
50,500
44,500
40,300
35,000
29,500
10,100
10,100

2,500

20,00,020

20,00,020

70,500
65,010
60,500
57,000
55,500
50,500
44,500
40,300
35,000
29,500
10,100
10,100

2,500

20,00,020

20,00,020

2.58

2.38

2.21

2.09

2.03

1.85

1.63

1.48

1.28

1.08

0.37

0.37

0.09

73.22

0.00

73.22

70,500
65,010
60,500
57,000
55,500
50,500
44,500
40,300
35,000
29,500
10,100
10,100

2,500

20,00,020

20,00,020



Stetement showing shareholding pattern of the public shareholder

No. of fully

Shareholding %

. CALCULATED as . Total as a % | Number of equity shares
Categg:]yairl;l;?:rof the No.:;zl;?res e ur;?lds::res :ﬁ;?:egz;; per SCRR,1957 No.Roif \;:)stlng of Total held in dematerialized form
9 |¥e| | As a % of 9 Voting right (Not Applicable)
(A+B+C2)
B1) Institutions 0 0 0.00 0.00
B2) Central Government/ 0 0 0.00 0.00
State Government(s)/
President of India
B3) Non Institutions 0 0 0.00 0.00
Individual Share Capital up 145 372,064 372,064 13.62 372,064 13.62 192,664
to Rs.2 Lacs
Individual Share Capital in 5 228504 2,28,504 8.37 2,28,504 8.37 2,28,504

Excess of Rs.2 Lacs




Any Other (specify) 13 131,032 131,032 4.80 131,032 4.80 82,532

HUF 7 33,920 33,920 1.24 33,920 1.24 33,920
Non Resident Indian NRI 4 96,611 96,611 3.54 96,611 3.54 48,111
Bodies Corporate 2 501 501 0.02 501 0.02 501
Manish Bipinchandra Shah 1 48500 48,500 1.78 48,500 1.78

Dimple Shashikant Mehta 1 30000 30,000 1.10 30,000 1.10 30,000
Sub Total B3 163 731600 7,31,600 26.78 7,31,600 26.78 503,700
B=B1+B2+B3 163 731600 7,31,600 26.78 7,31,600 26.78 503,700

Details of the shareholders acting as persons in Concert including their Shareholding (No. and %):

Details of Shares which remain unclaimed may be given here along with details such as number of shareholders, outstanding shares held in demat
unclaimed suspense account, voting rights which are frozen etc.

Note

(1) PAN would not be displayed on website of Stock Exchange(s).

(2) The above format needs to disclose name of all holders holding more than 1% of total number of shares

(3) W.r.t. the information pertaining to Depository Receipts, the same may be disclosed in the respective columns to the extent information available,.



Statement showing shareholding patern of the Non Promoter Non Public Shareholder

Category & Name of the
Shareholders (l)

No. of shareholder (lll)

No, of fully paid up
equity shares held
(v)

Total No. Shares
held
(VIII=IV+V+VI)

Shareholding &

Calculated as per SCRR,

1957 As a % of
(A+B+C2)(VIII)

Number of equity shares held
in dematerialized from
(XIV)(Not applicable)

C1) Custodian/DR Holde

C2) Employee Benefit
Trust

Note

(1) PAN would not be displayed on website of Stock Exchange(s).
(2) The above format needs to disclose name of all holders holding more than 1% of total number of shares
(3) W.r.t. the information pertaining to Depository Receipts, the same may be disclosed in the respective columns to the extent information available,.

0.000
0.000




Details of dislosuremade by the Trading Members holding 1% or more of the Total No. of shares of the company

Sr.No.

Name of the
Trading Member

Name of the
Benefical Owner

No. of Shares
Held

% of total No. of shares

Date of reporting by the
Trading Member

NIL

NIL

NIL

NIL

NIL




