

Shareholding Pattern

Scrip Code: 531911

Quarter Ending : Sep-19

Summary statement holding of specified securities

Particulars	Yes / No
Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares?	No
Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities ?	No
Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants ?	No
Whether the Listed Entity has any shares against which depository receipts are issued?	No
Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in?	No
Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or otherwise encumbered?	No
Whether company has equity shares with differential voting rights?	No

Category of Shareholder	No. of Shareholders	No. Of Fully Paid Up Equity Shares Held	lotal No. of	Shareholding as a % of total No. of Shares CALCULATED as oer SCRR, 1957)As a % of (A+B+C2)	No. of Evoting Rights	Total as a% of Total Voting Rights	Number of Equity Shares held in dematerializaed form
(A) Promoter and Promoter Group	25	20,00,020	20,00,020	73.22	20,00,020	73.22	20,00,020
	20	20,00,020	20,00,020	10.22	20,00,020	10.22	20,00,020
(B) Public	163	7,31,600	7,31,600	26.78	7,31,600	26.78	503,700
(C1) Shares Underlying DRS				0.00		0.00	
(C2) Shares held by Employed Trust				0.00		0.00	

(C) Non Promoters- Non Public				0.00		0.00	
Grand Total	188	27,31,620	27,31,620	100.00	27,31,620	100.00	2,503,720
Note : C=C1+C2 Grand Total=A+B+C							

Click here for "Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group"
Click here for Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder
Click here for Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder
Click here for Company Remarks
Click here for Details of Disclosure by Trading Members (TM) holding 1% or more of the Total No. of Shares.

Statement showing shareholding pattern of the PROMOTER and Promoter Group

Category of Share Holder	No. of Share Holders	No. of Fully Paid up equity Shares held	Total Nos. Shares Held	Share Holding as a % of total no. of shares (Calculated as per SCRR, 1957)As a % of	No. of Equity Shares held in dematerialized form
A) Indian Individuals/Hindu	-			0.00	
Undivided Family	25	20,00,020	20,00,020	73.22	20,00,020
Kantaben Jayantilal Patel	1	2,04,000	2,04,000	7.47	2,04,000
Manoj Harsukhlal Shah	1	1,49,600	1,49,600	5.48	1,49,600
Jayesh Kishorbhai Patel	1	1,43,000	1,43,000	5.23	1,43,000
Hemali Sudhir Patel	1	1,39,500	1,39,500	5.11	1,39,500
Jitendra Harsukhlal Shah	1	1,39,410	1,39,410	5.1	1,39,410
Ashvin Harsukhlal Shah	1	1,22,750	1,22,750	4.49	1,22,750
Sanjay Jayantilal Patel	1	1,11,250	1,11,250	4.07	1,11,250
Malaben Rajnikant Sadaria	1	1,08,000	1,08,000	3.95	1,08,000
Gangajibhai Jerambhai Patel	1	1,03,000	1,03,000	3.77	1,03,000
Ritaben Chandrakant Sadaria	1	89,000	89,000	3.26	89,000
Suketa Sanjay Patel	1	84,750	84,750	3.1	84,750
Nayanaben Ashwinkumar Shah	1	74,750	74,750	2.74	74,750

Harshaben Manharbhai Sadaria	1	70,500	70,500	2.58	70,500
Nathabhai Jerambhai Sadaria	1	65,010	65,010	2.38	65,010
Sudhir Jayantilal Patel	1	60,500	60,500	2.21	60,500
Tanuj Nanalal Kalavadia	1	57,000	57,000	2.09	57,000
Paresh Nathabhai Sadaria	1	55,500	55,500	2.03	55,500
Kalpanaben Jitendra Shah	1	50,500	50,500	1.85	50,500
Mausami Paresh Sadaria	1	44,500	44,500	1.63	44,500
Nalini Manojkumar Shah	1	40,300	40,300	1.48	40,300
Devkuvarben Nathabhai Sadaria	1	35,000	35,000	1.28	35,000
Sadaria Manharkumar Nathalal	1	29,500	29,500	1.08	29,500
Jitendra Harsukhlal Shah-Huf	1	10,100	10,100	0.37	10,100
Manojkumar Harsukhlal Shah-Huf	1	10,100	10,100	0.37	10,100
Jay Ashwinbhai Shah	1	2,500	2,500	0.09	2,500
Sub Total A1	25	20,00,020	20,00,020	73.22	20,00,020
A2) Foreign				0.00	
A=A1+A2	25	20,00,020	20,00,020	73.22	20,00,020

Stetement showing shareholding pattern of the public shareholder

Category & Name of the Shareholder	No. of Shares Holder	No. of fully paid up equity shares held	Total No. of shares held	Shareholding % CALCULATED as per SCRR,1957 As a % of (A+B+C2)	No. of Voting Rights	Total as a % of Total Voting right	Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (Not Applicable)
B1) Institutions	0	0		0.00		0.00	
B2) Central Government/ State Government(s)/ President of India	0	0		0.00		0.00	
B3) Non Institutions	0	0		0.00		0.00	
Individual Share Capital up to Rs.2 Lacs	145	372,064	372,064	13.62	372,064	13.62	192,664
Individual Share Capital in Excess of Rs.2 Lacs	5	228504	2,28,504	8.37	2,28,504	8.37	2,28,504

Any Other (specify)	13	131,032	131,032	4.80	131,032	4.80	82,532
HUF	7	33,920	33,920	1.24	33,920	1.24	33,920
Non Resident Indian NRI	4	96,611	96,611	3.54	96,611	3.54	48,111
Bodies Corporate	2	501	501	0.02	501	0.02	501
Manish Bipinchandra Shah	1	48500	48,500	1.78	48,500	1.78	
Dimple Shashikant Mehta	1	30000	30,000	1.10	30,000	1.10	30,000
Sub Total B3	163	731600	7,31,600	26.78	7,31,600	26.78	503,700
B=B1+B2+B3	163	731600	7,31,600	26.78	7,31,600	26.78	503,700

Details of the shareholders acting as persons in Concert including their Shareholding (No. and %):

Details of Shares which remain unclaimed may be given here along with details such as number of shareholders, outstanding shares held in demat unclaimed suspense account, voting rights which are frozen etc.

<u>Note</u>

(1) PAN would not be displayed on website of Stock Exchange(s).

(2) The above format needs to disclose name of all holders holding more than 1% of total number of shares

(3) W.r.t. the information pertaining to Depository Receipts, the same may be disclosed in the respective columns to the extent information available,.

Statement showing shareholding patern of the Non Promoter Non Public Shareholder

Category & Name of the Shareholders (I)	No. of shareholder (III)	No, of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	Total No. Shares held (VIII=IV+V+VI)	Shareholding & Calculated as per SCRR, 1957 As a % of (A+B+C2)(VIII)	Number of equity shares held in dematerialized from (XIV)(Not applicable)
C1) Custodian/DR Holde	0	0		0.000	
C2) Employee Benefit Trust	0	0		0.000	

Note

(1) PAN would not be displayed on website of Stock Exchange(s).

(2) The above format needs to disclose name of all holders holding more than 1% of total number of shares

(3) W.r.t. the information pertaining to Depository Receipts, the same may be disclosed in the respective columns to the extent information available,.

Details of dislosuremade by the Trading Members holding 1% or more of the Total No. of shares of the company

Sr.No.	Name of the Trading Member	Name of the Benefical Owner	No. of Shares Held	% of total No. of shares	Date of reporting by the Trading Member
-	NIL	NIL	NIL	NIL	NIL